6. Statement of net cash flow (for the project if project is implemented in one go, otherwise, for the

phase applied for registration) - [INR (In Lacs)]

Particulars |:> Total Total estimated fund | Net cash flow Cumulative cash
Quarter estimated availability during the | during the quarter | flow till end of the
@ expenditure | quarter quarter

during the

quarter
Up to date of
submission of
application for| 6,962.35 6,962.35 - -
registration
Oct-Dec, 2020 838.12 1,139.03 300.91 300.91
Jan-March, 2021 984.79 1,910.77 925.98 1,226.88
Apr-Jun, 2021 950.00 1,104.27 154.27 1,381.15
Jul-Sep, 2021

1,129.07 1,503.60 374.53 1,755.68
Oct-Dec, 2021

1,021.25 830.44 (190.81) 1,564.86
Jan-March, 2022

1,051.97 1,716.34 664.37 2,229.24
Apr-Jun, 2022

1,021.75 1,278.05 256.30 2,485.54
Jul-Sep,2022

1,158.67 2,090.85 932.18 3,417.72
Oct-Dec, 2022

1,021.25 1,243.30 222.05 3,639.77
Jan-March, 2023

1,266.39 1,645.43 379.04 4,018.80
April-June, 2023

1,133.75 1,017.25 (116.50) 3,902.31
Jul-Sep,2023

1,223.26 1,645.43 422.17 4,324.47




Oct-Dec, 2023

1,066.25 897.25 (169.00) 4,155.48
Jan-March, 2024

1,111.09 1,594.37 483.28 4,638.76
Apr-Jun, 2024

1,146.74 609.94 (536.80) 4,101.96
Jul-Sep,2024

1,414.34 1,850.68 436.34 4,538.30
Oct-Dec, 2024

1,413.42 (162.35) (1,575.77) 2,962.53
Total 25914.46 28876.99 2962.53




